Herceg Novi

MONTENEGRO

ARCHERY'

GRAND PRIX

14-18 Oct 2025

Montenegro Grand Prix 2025

Schedule

BALKAN))

ARCHERY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

)

14 Oct 2025, Tuesday

15 Oct 2025, Wednesday

SCHEDULE

OBILIC FC FOOTBALL FIELD

15:00-17:00 02:00 Unofficial Practice
17:00-19:00 02:00 Registration of Participants
17:00-19:00 02:00 Welcome Party (OBILIC FC Football Field)

08:30-09:30
09:00-11:00
10:00-10:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:45
13:00-14:30
14:45-16:15

01:00
02:00
00:30
00:30

00:45
01:30
01:30

16 Oct 2025, Thursday

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-11:10

11:30-12:10

13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:40
16:00-16:45

00:30
00:40
00:20
00:40

00:40

01:30

00:30
00:40
00:45

17 Oct 2025, Friday

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:15
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-13:15

00:30
00:45
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:45
00:30
00:30

BAC & MGP QUALIFICATION ROUNDS
Registration of Participants

Official Practice + Equipment Inspection
Team Manager Meeting

Opening Ceremony

Qualification Rounds
BAC-MGP

Warm up

Distance 1

Distance 2

BALKAN ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Warm up BM, RW

1/4: RW-BAC, BM-BAC

Warm up RM, RU18W

1/2: RM-BAC, RW-BAC, BM-BAC

1/2: RU18W-BAC

Bronze: RM-BAC, RW-BAC, RU18W-BAC, BM-BAC
Gold: RM-BAC, RW-BAC, RU18W-BAC, BM-BAC

Balkan Archery Chapionships Award Ceremony
LUNCH BREAK

MONTENEGRO GRAND PRIX

Warm up BM, RM, RU18W, RW

1/4: RM-MGP, RW-MGP, RU18W-MGP, BM-MGP

1/2: RM-MGP, RW-MGP, RU18W-MGP, BM-MGP, CM-MGP

MONTENEGRO GRAND PRIX FINALS

Warm up

Bronze: RM-MGP, RW-MGP, RU18W-MGP, BM-MGP, CM-MGP
Warm up

Gold: Recurve Under 18 Women - MGP

Gold: Barebow Men - MGP

Gold: Compound Men - MGP

Gold: Recurve Woman - MGP

Gold: Recurve Men - MGP

Montenegro Grand Prix Award Ceremony
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